
高野車庫

赤の宮

高野玉岡町

高野泉町

大城田町

修学院駅前

平八前

宝ヶ池

花園橋

三宅八幡

上橋

八瀬駅前

八瀬甲ヶ渕

九頭竜弁天前

神子ヶ渕

八瀬甲賀小路

宮の田

八瀬大橋

10:29
10:30
10:31
10:32

10:22
10:24
10:25
10:27
10:28
10:29

　高野車庫⇒大原

※運行日注意

鞍馬行

10:15
10:15

10:21

10:16

停留所名

10:17
10:18
10:19
10:20 春

分
の
日
の
み
運
行

ふるさと前

登山口

美濃瀬橋

花尻橋

戸寺

野村別れ

野村

大原札の辻

草生町

寂光院道

大原学校前

 大  原 

10:36

10:33
10:34

10:42
10:43
10:44

10:37
10:38
10:39
10:39
10:40
10:41


