高野車庫⇒大原

停留所名	※運行日注意
	鞍馬行
高野車庫	10:15
赤の宮	10:15
高野玉岡町	10:16
高野泉町	10:17
大城田町	10:18
修学院駅前	10:19
平八前	10:20
宝ヶ池	10:21
花園橋	10:22
三宅八幡	10:24
上橋	10:25
八瀬駅前	10:27
八瀬甲ヶ渕	10:28
九頭竜弁天前	10:29
神子ヶ渕	10:29
八瀬甲賀小路	10:30
宮の田	10:31
八瀬大橋	10:32
ふるさと前	10:33
登山口	10:34
美濃瀬橋	10:36
花尻橋	10:37
戸寺	10:38
野村別れ	10:39
野村	10:39
大原札の辻	10:40
草生町	10:41
寂光院道	10:42
大原学校前	10:43
大 原	10:44

春分の日のみ運行